Last Name
ADCOCK
ADCOCK
ALLEN
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ARMOUR
ASHABRANNER JR
ATTAWAY
AUTHEMENT
BALLIN
BARNES
BATSON
BEARD

BELL

BELL
BERTEAU
BLANCHARD - CLOSED
BLANDING
BLOCKETT
BOND
BORING
BOYD
BRANTLEY
BROWN
BROWN, JR
BRYANT
BURROSS JR
BUTLER
BYRD
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALLICUTT JR
CAMPBELL
CARNATHAN
CHAMPION
CHAPMAN
CHEWNING
CHILDERS
CHILDRESS
CHILDRESS
CHISM
CLINTON
COBB

COBB
COLEMAN

First Name

JUSTIN RAY
VICTOR SCOTT
LLOYDT
PAMELA H
STEPHEN
JEFFERY B

Ww.

JERRY

RICKEY

GENE

DOUGLAS

MARK BARRETT
LARRY BURNELL
BRANDON LEE
WILLIAM DARRYL
BENJAMIN WADE
GLENN

DONALD MCQUEEN
CYNTHIA
WILLIAM H
JAMES DAVID
HERBERT LEE
JAMES

JASON PAUL
LARRY L

JAMES

BILLY GENE
GRANVILLE WAYNE
WILLIAM SCOTT
KENNY JOHN
DAVID JOHN
JAMES L

STEVEN

G.

MICHAEL TRENT
JOSEPH

JUSTIN

ELI ROBIN
CORYC

SAMMY
TIMOTHY A
MITCHELL
CURTIS

JIMMY

JAMES O

Middile Initial License
0682
0109 NH
0643
0121NH
P 0345
0597
GLYNN 0286
P 0116 NH
JOSEPH 0157
0189 NH
E 0281
0627
0552NH
0624
0633
0531
G 0325
0559
0176 NH
0628
0556
0494
0386NH
0411NH
0661
CARL 0388
0642
0405
0609
0587
0584
0180
S 0384
DONALD 0119 NH
0530
0664
0656
0613NH
0646
0659
0528
0162
0261NH
0341
0679

MARIA

JOSEPH

T m

County
Lafayette
Rankin
Out-Of-State
Hinds
Out-Of-State
Out-Of-State
Desoto
Out-Of-State
Harrison
Out-Of-State
Desoto
Oktibbeha
Madison
Lamar
Lamar
Forrest
Madison
Madison
Bolivar
Out-Of-State
Out-Of-State
Rankin
Rankin
Lamar
Adams
Hinds
Out-Of-State
Coahoma
Out-Of-State
Lowndes
Lowndes
Out-Of-State
Other States
Hinds
Yalobusha
Yalobusha
Jackson
Hinds
Rankin
Rankin
Desoto
Desoto
Union

Union

Hinds

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active

City State License Work Phone

OXFORD MS
BRANDON MS
MEMPHIS TN
JACKSON MS
GERMANTOV TN
MEMPHIS TN
OLIVE BRAN(MS
CORDOVA TN
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
GERMANTOV TN
OLIVE BRAN(MS
STARKVILLE MS
RIDGELAND MS
PETAL MS
PURVIS MS
HATTIESBUR MS
MADISON MS
FLORA MS
CLEVELAND MS
ARLINGTON TN
LAKELAND TN
BRANDON MS
BRANDON  MS
HATTIESBUR MS
NATCHEZ  MS
JACKSON MS
LAKELAND TN
CLARKSDALIMS
RUSTON LA
COLUMBUS MS
COLUMBUS MS
ARLINGTON TN

GERMANTOV TN
JACKSON MS
WATER VALL MS
WATER VALL MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
BYRAM MS
PEARL MS
PEARL MS
NESBIT MS

SOUTHAVEN MS
NEW ALBAN'MS
NEW ALBAN'MS
BYRAM MS

6622361232
6015400144
9012074337
6019689191
9017594663
9013413510
9016340392
9012512385
2288753699
9013559370
6628900509
6626940787
6012146062
6013250241
6012682540
6012970086
6019468502
6017200728
6628461924
9014891913
9018700346
6019924142
6014544073
6013104726
6018614861
6019224001
9015694040
6629028492
3187927860
6623277514
6623277514
9013847600
9017340555
6019770720
6628166955
6624736781
228753699

6015946431
6018508295
6016680059
6624290557
6623491500
8667906226
8667906226
6012591714



COLLINS
COLLINS
COOK

COOK JR
CORNACCHIONE
COTTON I
CRAIG
CRIDER
DANIELS
DANIELS
DANTIN
DAVIS
DENSON
DETERS
DEVEREAUX
DEVINE, JR.
DICKSON
DOBSON
DOWNING
DRAPER, SR
DUNNAGAN
DUTTON
DUTY
DYLES
EADES
ECHOLS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
ELLIOTT
ENFINGER
ETHERIDGE
FARVE
FARVE JR - CLOSED
FINKLE
FINNEGAN
FRADY
FRYE SR
GEHRETT SR
GOUDELOCK - CLOSED
GRANGER
GREATHOUSE, JR
GREY
GROVES
HAGE JR
HAGGARD

J
KENDOL PATRICK
DAVID

JOSEPH G

JOSEPH
FRANKLIN THEODORE
PAUL MASON
CHARLES
JOHNNIE

IMT

STEVE

ROBERT
CHARLES
THOMAS C

GILES M

BILLY BURTON
BRAD

ZACHERY STEVEN
JOHN

WILLIAM M
MATTHEW BRYAN
JASON DUANE
DARRELL
BRANDON

C

TRACY LAMONT
CLIFTON G

JASON M

KEITH

ALLEN

ROBERT W
JAMES

THOMAS CRAIG
JOHN T

EDDIE

DARREN

MARK SHAIN
KENNETH D
HOWARD R
WILLIAM (BILL)
JACOB WAYNE
JAMES W
REXTON VAN
DEREK ELIJAH
PHILIP

GARY TYRONE

KEN

ANTHONY

I>

D

w
ERIC (RICK)

JOHN

0104 NH
0463NH
0665
0485
0154
0490NH
0626
0652
0301 NH
0608
0654
0226
0217
0575
0517NH
0600
0408
0670
0381
0607
0520
0422
0657
0284 NH
0101 NH
0577
0515
0516
0440
0372
0228NH
0108 NH
0470
0469
0685
0666
0527
0660
0686
0218
0619
0662
0647
0618
0118 NH
0616

Madison
Madison
Union
Out-Of-State
Pike
Lamar
Harrison
Desoto
Hinds
Lauderdale
Pike
Jackson
Hinds
Harrison
Forrest
Lamar
Lamar
Harrison
Forrest
Out-Of-State
Tate
Kemper
Winston
Out-Of-State
Madison
Rankin
Desoto
Desoto
Hinds
Rankin
Lafayette
Pike
Lamar
Lamar
Alcorn
Jackson
Lowndes
Lowndes
Desoto
Rankin
Hinds
Jackson
Forrest

Harrison
Rankin

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

MADISON MS
MADISON MS
NEW ALBAN'MS
HARAHAN LA
MAGNOLIA MS
HATTIESBUR MS
GULFPORT MS
HORN LAKE MS
JACKSON MS
MERIDIAN  MS
MCCOMB MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
BOLTON MS
GULFPORT MS
HATTIESBUR MS
PURVIS MS
HATTIESBUR MS
GULFPORT MS
HATTIESBUR MS
GERMANTOV TN
SARAH MS
MERIDIAN  MS
LOUISVILLE MS
BARTLETT TN
RIDGELAND MS
RICHLAND MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
BOLTON MS
BRANDON  MS
OXFORD MS
McCOMB MS
SUMRALL  MS
SUMRALL MS
GLEN MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
COLUMBUS MS
COLUMBUS MS
HERNANDO MS
BRANDON MS
CLINTON MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
HATTIESBUR MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
GULFPORT MS
PEARL MS

6018563095
6018563095
6623162119
5048887378
6012480544
6016067106
2288069916
9012467129
6015036019
6019388892
6016004173
2288753964
6918524966
2286978559
6012701133
6015509842
6014673633
2284244973
6012709680
9018336844
6622889470
6012271350
6628032612
9012393448
6016050446
6019429260
6622535335
6622535335
6019469416
6019924142
6622131826
6012485820
6016060913
6012649933
6626035515
5042212367
6624340303
6622515481
9018006931
6019920669
6019547299
2282054644
6012184512
9014970943
2283149464
6012182121



HALE
HALFACRE
HALLARON
HAMILTON
HARPOLE
HARRIS
HARRISON
HEAD
HERRIN
HERRIN
HILL

HILL
HOLLIDAY JR
HOUSTON
HUDSON JR
HULLETT
INGRAM I1I
JOHNSON
JOHNSON 111
JONES
JONES
JONES
JORDAN
JUNKINJR
JUSTUS
KARR
KEETON
KEYS
KNIGHT
LANE
LANGFORD
LAPOINTE
LATHAM
LEE

LEE - CLOSED
LEVY
LOCKRIDGE
LOVELACE
LUTZ
MAGDEFRAU JR
MAGEE JR
MANNING
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASSEY

J.
JIMMY

GEORGE JOSEPH JR

ROBERT EZRA
JOHN KEITH
AVIAN L

JAMES

IRA GLENN
JOSEPH CLINT
LOYD

JAMES RUSSELL
DWIGHT STEVEN
ELDON

GREG

WAYNE E
MICHAEL
RUPERT

WILLIE ROBERT
WILLIAM V
BRET

CURTIS W
MICHAEL VAN
JEWEL

ALBERT L
BENJAMIN DORR
ROGER DALE
SHAWN M
WILLIAM |
DEXTER

BRAD

KENNETH WAYNE
DAVID GERARD
EDWARD JOE
CHARLES CURTIS
PENG

JAMES

CEDRIC OMAR
JASON

BARRY RICHARD
K.

MAC A
MALCOLM
JONATHAN
EDDIE

M

DAVID MARTIN

DALE

EUGENE

JOSEPH

S

FRANK

BRENT

0251
0166 NH
0557
0232
0603
0499
0302
0583NH
0639
0287
0573
0570
0409NH
0322
0526
0567
0640
0546
0683
0672
0673
0649
0667
0471
0560
0549
0675
0632
0230
0231NH
0456
0598
0572
0201NH
0196
0387
0444
0191
0617NH
0234
0511
0644
0403
0220
0221
0625

Sunflower
Madison
Pearl River
Hinds
Desoto
Jackson
Jackson
Copiah
Harrison
Harrison
Out-Of-State
Pike

Desoto
Lowndes
Bolivar
Desoto
Montgomery
Alcorn
Lamar
Leflore
Madison
Tate
Out-Of-State
Bolivar
Lafayette
Out-Of-State
Hinds
Greene
Rankin
Hinds
Chickasaw
Jackson
Union

Pearl River
Lafayette
Harrison

Lee
Out-Of-State
Jackson
Desoto
Harrison
Tate
Harrison

Lee

Lee
Lafayette

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Closed
Inactive
Active

INDIANOLA MS
RIDGELAND MS
POPLARVILL MS
RAYMOND MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
GAUTIER MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
WESSON MS
GULFPORT MS
GULFPORT MS
MEMPHIS TN
SUMMIT MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
COLUMBUS MS
MERIGOLD MS
SOUTHAVEN MS
WINONA MS
CORINTH MS
HATTIESBUR MS
GREENWOOL MS
CANTON MS
SENATOBIA MS
COLLIERVILLTN
MERIGOLD MS
OXFORD MS
HAMILTON AL
JACKSON MS

NEELY MS
PEARL MS
BRANDON  MS
DERMA MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
NEW ALBAN'MS

PICAYUNE MS
OXFORD MS
GULFPORT MS
TUPELO MS
GERMANTOV TN
OCEAN SPRIMMS
HERNANDO MS
PASS CHRIST MS
SENATOBIA MS
GULFPORT MS
TUPELO MS
TUPELO MS
OXFORD MS

6622077746
6019829500
6014038958
6016133248
9012406693
2282358492
2288720839
6016696770
2286690883
2286608308
9016472724
6012763387
9014970943
6623279319
6627217999
9016167442
6623100518
6626652423
6016068373
6622995830
6019406042
9014935238
9014975814
6627193868
6628168294
2054122620
6019002560
6015081222
6018427841
6018294333
6626280520
2282176259
8667906226
6017996468
6622361232
2283431005
6622552369
9017520044
2282177749
9014860421
2282064094
6622881491
2288963499
6628234663
6628912146
6628168685



MATLOCK
MAXFIELD
MCCARTHY
MCCAY
MCCAY
McCOOL
MCCOY
MCDONOUGH
McFARLAND
MCGEHEE
MCGILLIVRAY
MCGUFFEE
McLEOD
MCMILLIN
MELTON
MESSER
MILLWOOD
MOFFATT
MONTALBANO JR
MOON
MOORE
MORGAN
MORRELL
MORRIS
MURRAY
MURRAY
NEELLY IV
NICHOLSON
ODOM
O'NEAL
O'NEAL
ORTON
PAIGE JR
PARKER
PATTERSON
PATTON
PHILLIPS
PICARD
PITTMAN
POLING
PRUITT
PRYOR SR
PYBAS
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RANKIN

DAVID RAY

MIKE

KEVIN M

JS STAN
RICHARD EUGENE
KRISTINA
WILLIAM
THOMAS

GARY LEE

PAUL

RUSSELL

MARK

RODNEY V
KENNETH

DANIEL W
AARON THOMAS
RAY HENRY
MARK

PETE

DAVID L

VEO

CHARLES

KRIS

RICHARD
WILLIAM BREWER
JOHN ASHER
EDWIN

DAVID

DAVID

RAFE ALLEN
RUPERT R

TYLER EDWARD
TRAVIS

JOHN C

SCOTT

WILLIAM MICHAEL
DANIEL

PAUL RANDALL
WILLIAM GERALD
NORMAN

LARRY T
GABRIEL
PAMELA
VINCENT E
BETTY P

JAMES JEFFERSON

D
MICHAEL

T
JAMES
w

G

CLYDE

LEE

LEE

EDGAR

FAYE

0605NH
0426 NH
0601
0243
0495
0636
0112 NH
0102 NH
0555
0380
0623
0298
0500
0225
0663
0579
0152NH
0645
0123 NH
0464
0329
0117 NH
0283NH
0373
0629
0544
0114 NH
0676
0199
0501
0502
0620
0303NH
0503
0105 NH
0564
0336
0668
0208
0145
0637
0648
0204 NH
0505
0447NH
0576

Rankin
Washington
Jackson
Lafayette
Pontotoc
Madison
Rankin
Rankin
Rankin
Panola

Out-Of-State
Jackson
Warren
Choctaw
Rankin
Washington
Out-Of-State
Warren
Jackson
Desoto
Out-Of-State
Lamar
Out-Of-State
Hinds
Out-Of-State
Lee
Out-Of-State
Hinds
Harrison
Harrison
Oktibbeha
Harrison
Harrison
Out-Of-State
Jackson
Desoto

Lee
Lauderdale
Out-Of-State
Out-Of-State
Madison
Harrison
Hinds
Madison

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

PELAHATCHIMS
GREENVILLE MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
OXFORD MS
NEW ALBAN'MS
RIDGELAND MS
BRANDON  MS
BRANDON  MS
BRANDON MS
SENATOBIA MS
THAXTON  MS
MIRAMAR BEFL
PASCAGOUL: MS
VICKSBURG MS
WEIR MS
BRANDON  MS
GREENVILLE MS
MEMPHIS TN
VICKSBURG MS
COLLINSVILLMS
SENATOBIA MS
BARTLETT TN
HATTIESBUR MS
CORDOVA TN
JACKSON MS
BARTLETT TN
TUPELO MS

EADS TN
JACKSON MS
BILOXI MS
BILOXI MS
STARKVILLE MS
BILOXI MS

PASS CHRIST MS
SPRING HILL TN
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
OLIVE BRAN(MS

TUPELO MS
MERIDIAN MS
COUNCE TN
CORDOVA TN
Madison MS
GULFPORT MS
JACKSON MS
FLORA MS

6013108787
6623324751
2282176118
6628011872
6625388144
6012123534
6015400397
6018257379
6019419934
6625607000

6012594008
2282176474
6016368193
6625499803
6014544073
6623793660
9013515257
6016387490
6017372086
9014876655
9013822262
6012973365
9015686666
6019412518
9016192405
6628401935
9014579061
6013532527
2282577542
2284353850
3522586578
2282970207
2284523367
6153021113
2282382627
9012290822

6628415700
6014824142
6012744721
9016743893
6018981411
2283247453
6019520880
6012602845



RAY
RHODES
RICHMOND
RINEWALT
ROBERTSON
ROWELL
RUFF

SABIN
SALIBA
SANDERS, JR
SAUCIER
SCHALEBAUM
SCHWEGEL
SEARS
SESSUMS
SHAW
SHEFFIELD
SHIELDS
SIMMONS
SIMS
SINQUEFIELD
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SOBRAL
SORRELL
STAFFORD
STEWART
STIEFFEL, II
STOGNER
SUNDERMAN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TETLETON
TETLOW
THIBODEAUX
TOBIAS
TOOMEY
URAM
VINCENT, Il
WADE
WALKER
WALKER Il
WALLACE

TJ (JODY)
JOHN P

JON D
PHILLIP TODD

GARY

JOSEPH

CHESLEY B

ALBERT K

MIRIAM RUTH

DENNIS WAYNE

FRANKIE JOSEPH

PAUL

JACOB

CHRISTOPHER P
CHARLIE B
ANTHONY

MARVIN DAVIS
HERBERT KEITH

DONNIE CHARLES

JEFF

MICHAEL K

LARONE

KIMBERLY MARIE

GARY N
WILLIAM JOSHUA
WILLIAM JOSHUA
ANDREW BRYDEN

BOBBY JOE

ROBERT A
KEITH NEAL

RAY (WOODY)

HERBERT A
JARROD L

STEVEN M

PAUL

ALLEN

BARBARA B

GERRY THOMAS
KENNETH WAYNE
CHRISTOPHER P

GEORGE A
CHARLES FREDRIC
ERICSON H

STEPHEN D
JOSEPH HENRY
GARY

0274
0512
0308
0650
0634
0651
0631
0674
0566
0172
0589
0641
0653
0248 NH
0187 NH
0680
0615
0538
0529
0658
0677
0507
0630
0269 NH

0681
0449
0604
0343
0580
0678
0606
0669NH
0586
0684
0655
0533
0622
0554NH
0508
0350
0574
0541NH
0139
0235
0113 NH

Warren
Harrison
Jackson
Madison
Hinds

Jones

Lee

Hinds
Madison
Hinds
Hancock
Desoto
Desoto
Oktibbeha
Rankin
Madison
Tate

Monroe
Clarke
Rankin
Out-Of-State
Harrison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Out-Of-State
Oktibbeha
Harrison
Madison
Harrison
Out-Of-State
Hancock
Bolivar
Hinds
Out-Of-State
Out-Of-State
Harrison
Pike
Harrison
Jackson
Coahoma
Forrest
Forrest
Jones
Panola

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

VICKSBURG MS
GULFPORT MS
OCEAN SPRIMNMS
MADISON MS
CLINTON MS
ELLISVILLE MS
TUPELO MS
JACKSON MS
MADISON MS
CLINTON MS
KILN MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
OLIVE BRAN(MS
STARKVILLE MS
BRANDON MS
BRANDON  MS
SENATOBIA MS
AMORY MS
MERIDIAN  MS
BRANDON  MS
COLLIERVILLTN
GULFPORT MS
FLOWOOD MS
RIDGELAND MS
MADISON MS
MADISON MS
MEMPHIS TN
STARKVILLE MS
BILOXI MS
MADISON MS
BAY ST OUIS MS
AMITE LA
GULFPORT MS
CLEVELAND MS
RAYMOND MS
GERMANTOV TN
BATON ROUCLA
D'IBERVILLE MS
SUMMIT MS
LONG BEACF MS
OCEAN SPRIMMS
CLARKSDALIMS
HATTIESBUR MS
HATTIESBUR MS
LAUREL MS
BATESVILLE MS

6016309344
2283131012
2292290788
6017201247
6016652800
6013192326
6622319119
6019421329
6018981411
6019192092
2286697608
6628123199
9013367211
6623124224
6019924142
6014544072
6622071131
6623155755
6016443729
6018294333
9013614780
2284248148
6012123534
6016911496
6013103199
6013103199
9018327663
6623124678
2284376968
6017506127
2286696298
9859695416
2282065452
6625455781
6015065175
9014903349
2252667085
2288604640
6018100106
2283831007
2283275398
6625922169
6014670781
6015447495
6014987933
6625786596



WARNER
WASCOMB
WEAVER
WELCH
WESTRICK
WHATLEY
WHEELER
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WOERNER
WOODS

WOOLEY - CLOSED

YATES
YAWN
YOUNG

ZIMMERMAN

EDWARD W
TIMOTHY
DENNIS RAY JR
MICHAEL C
RANDY
ROBERT
TRACY

DALE LESLIE
ANDREW LAND
JAMES

TERRY

ERIC S
CAMERON F
KEITH HOWARD
DALE A

MARK WILSON

RAYMOND
WAYNE

ROBERT
N

0521
0339NH
0595
0582
0185
0414
0638NH
0612
0614
0124 NH
0268
0621
0635
0578
0524
0611

Harrison
Marion
Rankin
Tishomingo
Harrison
Rankin
Desoto
Lamar
Rankin
Out-Of-State
Rankin
Warren
Rankin
Lamar
Adams
Harrison

Closed
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active

BILOXI MS
COLUMBIA MS
BRANDON MS
IUKA MS
GULFPORT MS
FLORENCE MS
SOUTHAVEN MS
HATTIESBUR MS
BRANDON MS
GERMANTOV TN
BRANDON MS
VICKSBURG MS
BRANDON MS
HATTIESBUR MS
NATCHEZ MS
GULFPORT MS

3386975812
6017314149
6623903014
6622792605
2288319239
6019371625
9014614059
6016064528
6018294333
9014286423
6018253240
6015941261
6018253240
6014412253
6014313551
2288606356



